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Bursztynowy Puchar Neptuna 2019
2019-07-06

Lista startowa

Yacht Name

GLOBE
Dancing Queen
Oceanna
SCAMP 27
Tinkara
Saint-Amore
Dexxter

PGO Good Speed
Busy Lizzy
ZOLTAR
Odyssei

DUZY PTAK
Sea Bee
Elessar
BARAKAM
Polled 2

Mirabelle

POLSPORTY.PL SAILING

JARICHO

K-PAX
Czarodziejka

IRS CHALLENGER
MAJOR

Zatoga FFP
ZORBA

APUS

AGATA 8

77 Racing -ROCA
Neoprofil
Prototype

SHE M

AD3

A-Cat

A-Cat

Sail No
POL 2
POL 15067
POL 4719
POL 19018
POL 9855
POL 4489
POL 15868
POL 14000
POL-15946
POL 5132
POL 5714
POL 5215
POL 9067
POL 12142
POL-19419
POL 12262
POL 192
POL NFUN
GBR 5278
POL 12111
POL 9658
POL 101
POL 5194
POL FFP
POL 1254
POL 3035
POL 10001
POL 77
POL 9668
POL 18568
POL 5888
POL 15
POL 197
POL 32

Skipper

Zbigniew Gutkowski

Jerzy Matuszak
Zenon Jankowski
Witold Karatow
Stawomir toboda

Hubert Jabtonski

Michat Korneszczuk

tukasz Trzcinski
Kuba Marjanski
Ireneusz Siwek
Konrad Wdjcicki
Krzysztof Paul
Jan Kozarzewski
Marek Turkowski
Michat Sliwa
Jacek Chabowski

Robert Napidrkowski

Kamil Ciesluk

Piotr Korczak

Krzysztof Serafinowicz

Tomasz Konnak

Robert Marek Studzinski

Piotr Roctawski
Dariusz Pobrucki
Mieczystaw Trzpis
Stawomir Nojek
Hubert Cieslak
Piotr Tarnacki
Piotr Adamowicz
Szymon Kuczynski
Tomasz Kaczmar
Tymoteusz Bendyk
Maciej Trocha

Kacper Wysocki

Division
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LOA
18,000
13,885
12,460
12,100
11,300
11,100
10,915
10,300
10,100

9,460

9,750

9,460

9,300

9,775

9,778

9,998

9,140

9,000

8,900

8,790

8,250
10,000

7,300

7,800

7,655

7,600

7,500

6,090

6,344

6,500



